4060 Parts List

Replacement Parts List for Main Mechanism

REF. PART
NO. DESCRIPTION NO. QTY.

2 Bushing 3055.00 2
3 Bushing 0951.00 2
4 Arbor Nut (1" I.D.) 0952.00 1
5 Blade Flange (1" I.D.) 0953.00 1
6 Arbor Extension (for 1" O.D. blade) 0954.00 1
7 Arbor 3008.00 1
8 Bearing 3009.00 2
9 Socket Head Bolt, 8mm - 1.25 x 25 0957.00 2
10 Bearing Nut 3040.00 1
11 Arbor Bracket 3010.00 1
14 Hex Head Bolt, 12mm - 1.5 x 35 3011.00 4
15 Lockwasher, 12mm 3012.00 4
16 Setscrew, 6mm - 1.0 x 6 0964.00 2
17 Indicator Bracket 3013.00 1
18 Socket Head Bolt, Smm - 80 x 75 0966.00 2
19 Indicator Bracket 0967.00 1
20 Washer, 5Smm 0968.00 1
21 Round Head Screw, Smm - 80 x 8 0969.00 1
22 Collar 3014.00 2
23 Collar 3014.00 2
24 Roll Pin 0971.00 4
25 Limit Stud 3015.00 4
26 Tilt Adjustment Shaft 3016.00 1
27 Front Trunnion Bracket 3017.00 1
28 Key, Smm x Smm x 25 3018.00 2
30 Front Trunnion 3019.00 1
31 Hex Nut, 8mm - 1.25 0978.00 2
32 Hex Head Bolt, 8mm - 1.25 x 35 0979.00 1
33 Hex Head Bolt, 8mm - 1.25 x 35 0979.00 1
38 Key, Smm x Smm 3020.00 1
39 Setscrew, 8mm - 1.25 x 8 0958.00 1
40 Drive pulley 3021.00 1
41 Snap ring, R 3058.00

42 Bearing washer 0988.00

43 Bearing 0989.00

44 Washer 0990.00 1
45 Locking nut, 20mm 0991.00 1
47 Socket Head Bolt, bmm - 1.0 x 12 3022.00 2
48 Dust Deflector 3023.00 1




49 Round Head Screw, Smm - 80 x 8 0969.00 3
50 Hex Head Bolt, 8mm - 1.25 x 12 0996.00 1
51 Wsher, 8mm 0997.00 1
52 Front Support Bracket 3024.00 1
53 Socket Head Bolt, 8mm - 1.25 x 25 3025.00 2
54 Lockwasher, 12mm 1000.00 1
55 Hex Nut, 12mm - 1.75 1001.00 1
56 Socket Head Bolt, 12mm - 1.75 x 30 3026.00 4
57 Pin 3028.00 2
58 Rear Trunnion Bracket 3027.00 1
59 Pin 3028.00 2
60 Arm 3029.00 1
61 Setscrew, 6mm - 1.0 x 6 1964.00 2
62 Motor Munt Support 3030.00 1
63 Hex Head Bolt, 8mm - 1.25 x 35 0979.00 1
64 Hex Nut, 8mm - 1.25 0978.00 1
65 Set Screw 8mm - 1.25 x 8 mm 0958.00 2
66 Shaft 3031.00 1
68 Worm Gear 3022.00 2
69 Lockwasher, 12mm 3033.00 4
70 Hex Nut, 12mm 1001.00 4
72 Hex Head Bolt, 12mm - 1.5 x 40 3035.00 4
74 Thrust Bearing 3036.00 1
75 Height Adjustment Shaft 3037.00 1
77 Rear Trunnion Bracket 3057.00 1
78 Hex Nut, 12mm 1001.00 4
80 Motor Pulley 3038.00 1
81 Setscrew, 8mm - 1.25 x 8 0958.00 1
82 V-Belt 41.280 4
83 Arbor Extension (for Dado) (OPTIONAL) 3039.00 1
84 Setscrew Wrench, 8mm 0889.00 1
85 Spanner Wrench 1032.00 1
86 3056.00 1
YAN Setscrew Wrench, Smm 0150.00 1
YAN Setscrew Wrench, 3mm 0149.00 1
A Spanner 12 x 14 Wrench 1034.00 1
A Spanner 17 x 19 Wrench 1035.00 1

/\ Not Shown




Replacement Parts List for Table and Base Assembly

REF. PART
NO. DESCRIPTION NO. QTY.

1 Extension Table 3040.00 2
2 Hex Head Bolt, 12mm - 1.75 x 35 3041.00 8
3 Lockwasher, 12mm 1000.00 8
6 Blade Insert 3042.00 1
7 Setscrew, 6m - 1.0 x 8 1043.00 4
8 Table 3043.00 1
9 Base 3044.00 1
10 Indicator Plate 3045.00 1
15 Lockwasher, 12mm 3100.00 4
16 Hex Head Bolt, 12mm - 1.75 x 35 3011.00 4
17 Magnetic Switch 3046.00 1
18 Round Head Screw, Smm - 80 x 8 0969.00 2
19 Locknut, 5mm - 80 1053.00 2
22 Line Cord (Mag. To motor) 3047.00 1
23 Door 3048.00 1

26 Locking Knob 3049.00

28 Crank Handle 1061.00
30 Hand Wheel (Tilting) 3050.00 1
31 Socket Head Bolt, 8mm - 1.25 x 20 1064.00 2
32 Shield Plate 3051.00 1
33 Setscrew, 6mm - 1.0 x 6 0964.00 2
34 Grommet 1066.00 1
35 Lockwasher, 4mm 1067.00 2
36 Hand wheel (height) 3050.00 1
37 Guard Support Rod 3051.00 1
38 Hex head bolt, 8mm - 1.258 x 25 1081.00 2
39 Washer, 8mm 0997.00 1
40 Rear Spreader Support (Upper) 3052.00 1
41 Lockwasher, 8mm 1
42 Rear Spreader Support (Lower) 1
43 Washer, 8mm 1
44 Hex Head Bolt, 8mm - 1.25 x 12 1
51 Screw 1010.00 2
52 Dado insert (OPTIONAL) 3054.00 1
53 Motor SHP - 1PH - 220V 6K 145 1
53-1 |Motor 7.5HP - 3PH - 220V 6K 146 1




Replacement Parts List for Rip Fence

REF. PART
NO. DESCRIPTION NO. QTY.
1 Front Rail 4004.00 1
2 Rear Rail 4005.00 1
3 Guide Rail 4001.00 1
4 Measure Scale 2004.00 1
5 Hex Head Screw M8 X 16mm 2219.00 6
6 Lock Washer 0978.00 10
7 Pan Head Screw M8 x 16mm 2005.00 3
8 Fence 4002.00 2
9 Fence Bracket Body 4003.00 1
10 Hex Head Screw M10 x 20mm 2220.00 6
11 Washer 2223.00 6
12 Lock Washer 0963.00 6
13 Hex Nut 1016.00 6
14 Hex Head Screw M8 x 30mm 2221.00 3
15 Spacer 2009.00 4
16 Plastic Pad 2010.00 1
17 Socket Head Screw M5 x 15mm 2222.00 2
18 Lock Knob 2011.00 1
19 Cam with Locking Lever 2012.00 1
20 Pad 2013.00 3
21 Clamp Shoe 2014.00 1
22 Lock Nut 2211.00 1
23 Heax Head Bolt 3/8" x 1-3/4" 2212.00 1
24 Lock Nut 2213.00 1
25 Hex Head Bolt M6 x 45mm 2214.00 1
26 Lens 2015.00 1
27 Lens Bracket 2016.00 1
28 Round Hex Screw M5 x 8mm 1212.00 3
29 Washer 2215.00 3
30 Set Screw M8 x 12mm 2216.00 2
31 Plastic Screw 2017.00 2
AN Alen Wrench 4m/m 2217.00 1
VAN Alen Wrench 5Sm/m 2218.00 1




	Sheet1

